FOR 2026

T OF RAHWAY CITY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2026 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
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2

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

[olee]
[(e]e)(@]

LOLO—
LONLD

[(e]lp le]
AN
—iN

[eo/ee]

[olee]
[(e]e)(@]

LOLO—
LONLO

OO
AN
—iN

[olee]
0MM

N-000)
LOMN

M0
N—Lln

00
00N~

NI
o500

NN~
<<t

oo
MO0

458,392,550
1,489,198,255
455,600
455,600

0]
0]

458,392,550
1,489,198,255
455,600
455,600

351,589,450
967,621,150

455,600
455,600

106,803,100
521,577,105

514
8,078
25

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
RAITLROAD TOTAL

ole/e]

—100O

100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

700
0
0
0
5

24,821,
5
5
6

448,432,850

0

356,777,250 448,432,850

91,655,600

383

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION

S

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)

LOUL=TO=D

0000
LOOOOLN
NLOLOOMN

= OO
- <t

NONON

Z
R
p
F VETERAN



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2026 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 13 RAHWAY CITY COUNTY 20 UNION

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
SO1 RATABLES 520 90,359,400 163,071,850 0] 253,431,250
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 7 3,435,700 6,035,900 9,471,600



